
 
Ref.No.600023/ 462                                                                           Dt: 13.09.2012.                               

       NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

VII-H-167, Sailashreevihar, BHUBANESWAR-751021. 
Phone No: 0674-2741417, FAX; 0674-2741892 

 
Tender No: 600023/314       

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

A Corrigendum is hereby incorporated in NIT No: 600023/314 Dt: 19.07.2012 for 
Development of 700 mtr black tarring road at DSP Farm of CDB at Pitapally, under 
OZO.   

 
 

Place 
 

Description of 
Work 

 
Original 

Last Date 
for sale of 

Tender 

 
Extended 

upto 

 
Original 
Time and 

date of 
Opening of  
    Tender 
 

 
Extended 

upto  

 
 

Bhubaneswar 

 
Development 

of 700 mtr 
black tarring 
road at DSP 

Farm  

 
24.07.2012 

to 
13.08.2012. 

 
14.09.2012. 

to 
 24.09.2012  

 
14.08.2012. 

At 
 4.00 PM 

 
25.09.2012 

At  
4.00 PM 

 
All other Terms and Conditions remain unchanged 
 

Zonal Manager
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


